St Francis’ Catholic Primary School

HOLIDAY PATTERN 2015/16
Autumn Term ‘15 
INSET Days


Fri 4 & Mon 7 September 




Re-open on


Tues 8 September





Mid term closure

26 - 30 October (inc.)





INSET Day


Monday 2 November




Re-open on


Tuesday 3 November 




Closure after school  
Friday 18 December

Number of Openings     68
Spring Term ‘16 
Re-open on 

Monday 4 January 




Mid term closure

15 - 19 February (inc.)




INSET Day


Monday 22 February

Re-open on 

Tuesday 23 February 





Closure after school 
Thursday 24 March
Number of Openings    53  
Summer Term ‘16
Re-open on 

Monday 11 April




May Day



Monday 2 May





Mid term closure

30 May – 3 June (inc.)

Re-open on 

Monday 6 June




Closure after school 
Friday 22 July 
Number of Openings   69 
TOTAL   NUMBER   OF   OPENINGS     190
INSET DAYS
Fri 4 & Mon 7 September, Mon, 2 November, 
Mon 22nd February
2 x Inset Twilights t.b.c.
